
To reserve a tour or for more information, go to myffr.navyaims.com, visit Capodichino or
Support Site Tickets & Travel office or call 081-811-7907 / DSN 629-7907 or 081-568-4330 / DSN 626-4330.

TICKETS & TRAVEL

   MARCH DAY TOURS

• All tours are subject to cancellation if minimum reservations are 
not met.

• If tour is canceled, all paid customers will receive a phone call 
and/or email notification.

• Prices are in U.S. dollars, unless otherwise stated.  
• Entry fees are not always included, please bring euro cash to 

pay for your ticket.
• Tips and gratuities are optional and not included in the price.
• Entry fees can vary without notice.  

Saturday, March 2 
Wine Tasting in Pompeii*
Depart Support Site 10:30 a.m., Capodichino 11 a.m.
$102 Adult, $79 Child 2-11

Sunday, March 3   
Naples Archaeological Museum
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
F No Entry Fee Special!

Friday, March 8
Naples in the Evening 
Depart Support Site 4 p.m., depart Capodichino 4:30 p.m.
$49 Adult, $35 Child 2-11

Saturday, March 9
Pompeii Archaeological Park
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$60 Adult, $45 Child 2-11
Entry fee €21 adult, children 17 and younger free

Sunday, March 10
Bourbon Tunnel 
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$49 Adult, $35 Child 2-11
€12 entry fee

Thursday, March 14
Naples Underground
Depart Support Site 3:15 p.m., Capodichino 3:45 p.m.
$52 Adult, $35 Child 2-11
€12 entry fee

Saturday, March 16
Amalfi by bus
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
$123 Adult, $89 Child 2-11
Includes lunch in Vietri

Sunday, March 17
Wine Tasting in Avellino*
Depart Capodichino 9 a.m., depart Support Site 9:30 a.m. 
$99 Adult, $75 Child 2-11 

Friday, March 22
Montecassino Abbey
Depart Capodichino 8 a.m., depart Support Site 8:30 a.m.
$63 Adult, $49 Child 2-11
€12 entry fee

Saturday, March 23
The Best of Naples
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$49 Adult, $35 Child 2-11
€12 entry fee

Sunday, March 24
Capri and Anacapri
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., Capodichino 7 a.m.
$184 Adult, $115 Child 2-9
Lunch included

Monday, March 25   
Catacombs of Naples
Depart Support Site 8 a.m., Capodichino 8:30 a.m.
$49 Adult, $35 Child 2-11
Entry fee €13 adult, €7 children 12 years and younger

Tuesday, March 26
Greek Temples of Paestum and Mozzarella Factory
Depart Support Site 7:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 8 a.m.
$75 Adult, $55 Child 2-11
€18 entry fee

Wednesday, March 27    
Pompeii Archeological Park
Depart Support Site 8:15 a.m., depart Capodichino 8:45 a.m.
$60 Adult, $45 Child 2-11
Entry fee €21 adult, children 17 and younger free

Thursday, March 28              
Amalfi and Positano by boat
Depart Support Site 6:30 a.m., depart Capodichino 7 a.m.
$65 Adult, $45 Child 2-11
€ 35 boat fee

Friday, March 29                
Pizza lesson in Naples   
Depart Support Site 9:45 a.m., depart Capodichino 10:15 a.m.
$81 Adult, $65 Child 2-11

Saturday, March 30              
Valmontone Amusement Park
Depart Support Site only 8 a.m.
$69 Adult, $59 Child 2-11
Entry fee to be purchased online – Prices for families

Spring Break Specials!

*Must be at least 18 years old to purchase or consume alcohol. 
Please drink responsibly.


